
Keep the following calendar handy to refer to throughout the 2022-2023 year. 

 

 

 

First Day of Classes – Monday, August 29, 2022 

HOLIDAY CALENDAR 
  

 Sept.   5   (Mon) Labor Day – NO MDO 
            16 (Fri) School has Parent Teacher Conferences - NO Cub House 
 Oct.  14 (Fri) Fall Break – No Cub House 
  17 (Mon) Fall Break 
  18 (Tues) Fall Break 
 Nov. 21 (Mon) Thanksgiving Holidays 
  22 (Tues) Thanksgiving Holidays 
  23 (Wed) Thanksgiving Holidays 
  24 (Thurs) Thanksgiving Holidays 
  25 (Fri) Thanksgiving Holidays 
 

*The Cub House DISMISSES ON WED., DEC. 14TH ~ AT OUR REGULAR TIME 
 

 Dec. 15  (Thurs) Christmas Holidays – first day of Christmas break 
  16 (Fri) Christmas Holidays 
  19 (Mon) Christmas Holidays 
  20 (Tues) Christmas Holidays 
  21 (Wed) Christmas Holidays 
  22 (Thurs) Christmas Holidays 
  23 (Fri) Christmas Holidays 
  26 (Mon) Christmas Holidays 
  27 (Tues) Christmas Holidays 
  28 (Wed) Christmas Holidays 
  29 (Thurs) Christmas Holidays 
  30 (Fri) Christmas Holidays 
 Jan.   2 (Mon) Christmas Holidays 
    3 (Tues) Christmas Holidays – Faculty In-Service Day 
  
   

MDO RESUMES ON WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 4, 2023 
 

 Jan. 16 (Mon) Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
 Feb. 20 (Mon) President’s Day 
  21 (Tues) In-Service Day – NO Cub House 
 Mar. 17 (Fri) Parent Teacher Conferences - NO Cub House 
 Mar. 27 (Mon) Spring Break  
  28 (Tues) Spring Break 
  29 (Wed) Spring Break 
  30 (Thurs) Spring Break 
  31 (Fri)  Spring Break 
 Apr.  7 (Fri) Good Friday  
 May 15 (Mon) Last Day of M-F Classes  
  16 (Tues) Last Day of T/THClasses  
   

We follow the same basic holiday schedule of Briarwood School and now that we are under the school we will take the same 
days off that the school has for Parent- Teacher Conferences and In-Service Days  

 


